NYWFWI Speaker list Updated March 2024

TITLE CONTACT FACHZOO EMAIL COST |NOTES
HEALTH AND BEAUTY
Aromatherapy June Swain - Phillips y WWW.a-romarose.com Aromatherapy for Dementia or anxiety etc
Natural skin products Linda Yates y Facebook Natureknowsbest Make your own beauty productss and toiletries
Macular degeneration Joanne Reader y y  |joanne.reader@macularsociety.org £  35.00 |Offering support for those diagnosed with this
Osteoporosis Jill Beaumont y Jill.Beaumont@theros.org.uk Keeping bones strong
Help for Heroes Mark Airey y y  Jootbmovementandnutrition@gmail.com | £  35.00 |physical and mental well being
Herriott Hospice Home Care Lucy Turner y y Lucy.turner@herriothh.org.uk £ 35.00
Armchair Aerobics Susan Cunningham y suze.cunning@gmail.com £ 30.00
Zoom for Fitness Emma Stoney y emma-stoney@hotmail.co.uk £ 30.00
Dementia care Yael Shotts y yael.shotts@dementiacarers.org.uk
Healing Sanctuary Jean Hill y www.harryedwardshealingsanctuary.org
British Naturism Donna Price y donna.price@bn.org.uk
The Dog in my Medicine Cabinet ~ |Geoff Lambert Y |geoff.lambert2@ntiworld.com donation Medical dog detection
Dogs for Good Vicky Blackmore Y |y vicky.blackmore@dogsforgood.org £50(7377089334 assistance dogs
Use it or lose it Cathy Szeplaki y cathy.szeplaki@moveitorloseit.co.uk 07519 580399 senior keep fit demo
Clinical Hypnotherapy Amanda Graham y amanda.gaskell@yahoo.com 07702575868
Carers Time Off Project Wendy Hunwick-Brown |y whunwick-brown@carersresource.org support for those caring for loved ones at home
tAeELﬁr?;Ia}IELesask people with Paula Hunt y paula@abitofabreak.com free of charg gifts free holidays to people with terminal illness
Emotional Freedom Techniques Jan Bond y ly tapwithjan@yahoo.com £20-£25 Tapping
Cuban Salsa John Hansard y john.hansard@outlook.com £50] History Talk, Demo, Dance Participation 07984 436911
Foot/Facial Reflexology Sheona Brown y beetherapies@outlook.com free of charg| free talks and taster sessions 07932 0762724
Blood donation/accident recovery Robert Duckworth y v robduckworthuk@aol.com £100] talk about accident in which he had a severe head injury
Hypnotherapy, bone health, reiki, . Offer of a small prize for those signing up to email or have a
L . Claire Castro y . . .
yoga, meditation, relaxation clairecastro8@gmail.com free of charg] promotional offer
Yorkshlrel Cancer Research Andy Wilson y . choice of presentations 07900 741531
presentations andy.wilson@ycr.org.uk free of charg
Shout it from the Rooftops - A _ . o
Terminal Cancer Healing Lizzie Emery y clemery@btinternet.com free of charg a donation to charity is welcome 01748 821523
. . If more than 25 miles away fuel costs. Author and cancer survivor -
Cancer Survivor John Walker Pattison Y |ohn@johnwpattison.co.uk £50] inspirational talks y
Impact of stress Dr Deborah Maw y |y deborahmaw57@gmail.com £100] with a contribution to travel beyond Greater Manchester
Dancing for Wellbeing Hannah Wood y hannah@dancingforwellbeing.org £50] dancing for people who lack mobility/health issues
Stretch Classes Marie Pitts y PittsFitness@outlook.com No charge talk |  Will not charge for talk, £7 per class x 6
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Yorkshire Air Ambulance Mike Bevington thebevsm29¢17@btinternet.com donation no charge, but donation please

Hatha Yoga/Meditation/Mindfulness Lea Taylor y y coverdaleyoga@btinternet.com £50] Hatha yoga, meditation, mindfulness & breath work
Introduction to Wild Swimming Les Peebles y www.thedalesdipper.co.uk no fee no speakers fee, all activity fees on website
Dancing for Wellbeing Jackie Norton y Jackie.Norton@dancingforwellbeing.org £50-£60 for older people with health/mobility issues
LITERATURE

Write a book in a Year Hazel Goss y Hazel@gossonline.co.uk

Crime novels Susan Parry y enquiries@viridian-publishing.co.uk Lives in Swaledale and writes her books there

Life with Victoria Wood Chris Foote-Wood y ly footewood@btconnect.com £ 25.00 |Brother of Victoria Wood

Little Alfie Hannah Russell y inf@littlealf.com

The Murder Wheel (novel) Tom Mead y Iy tomtommead@aol.co.uk yes £75+travel up to £20/Zoom £25. Talk, book signing/discussion
HISTORY

Romans on our doorstep Wendy Hymans y w.ripascath@gmail.com A talk about the Romans

Talks about Women in the War Leslie Newnham y l.newnham45@gmail.com £ 30.00 18 talks about Women | the War.

Vintage singer 1940's Hattie Bee y hattiesadventuresinvintageland@gmail.cd £ 50.00 |ldeal for an open evening

Working with the ghosts of Sarah Slater y sarah.m.slater@btinternet.com £  70.00 | Guide Lecturer, Hampton Court Palace

Hampton Court Palace

Secrets, Scandal and Salacious

Gossip of the Royal Court, 1660 to |Sarah Slater y sarah.m.slater@btinternet.com £  70.00 |Guide Lecturer, Hampton Court Palace

1830

History in a shoebox Vivienne Rivis y y vivriv@icloud.com £ 3500

Our School our health Vivienne Rivis y vivriv@icloud.com 35.00

Burton Leonard 1939-45 Vivienne Rivis y vivriv@icloud.com 35.00

Gallows, Gangsters & Good Time

Girls — Crime & Punishment in 19th |Peter Laurence y peterlaurence2000@hotmail.co.uk £ 100.00

& 20th Century

British Raj Jenny Malin https://www.linkedin.com/in/jenny-mallin-2| £ ~ 65.00

Polish History Callum Wall cwall@callumwall.co.uk 7487777582
Leprosy Care in Nepal Nigel Riley y NigelR@timew.org.uk 07940 720519

Right of Way Archive Jemma Buckley J: gqrr;.if Uckley@independentcinemaofic Efrz%n:\/ AT Who has a right to the great outdoors

Sheffield historical talks Martin Rowley y marfinmac@aol.com £45-£65  |various subjects with a connection to Sheffield 07799 404707
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All Buttoned Up Michelle Horton y michellehorton@live.com charges on application, 07503 660291

Canary Girls Y www.canary-girls.com The Forgotten Heroines of WW1 & WW2
History/Society Talks Colin Philpott y colinmphilpott@yahoo.co.uk £75 within an hour of Ripon. https://www.colinphilpottmedia.co.uk/n_Speaker.asp
History of Printing Charles Lubelski y cdlubelski@talktalk.net £50]History of Printing - from Scribes to Digitisation
LEISURE

Life on the High Seas Jenny Blackburn y ibjenny@aol.com

Hackfall: a photographic guide to thgDavid Mason y |y hackfalltalks@btinternet.com £50.00]Hackfall (50 donation Woodland Trust)

The Woodland Trust David Mason y |y hackfalltalks@btinternet.com £50.00| The Woodland Trust (£50 donation Woodland Trust
Behind the Scenes of TV Quiz ProgrjFaith Powell y faithpowell@live.com £ 70.00

Zoom Pirates Liz Whapples y liz.whapples@gmail.com

Wedding in Istanbul Sally Mabey y sally.mabey@ntiworld.com £30

Baroness Bolsover Tea Linda Holmes y lindajaneholmes@hotmail.co.uk £50

Spoons Workshop Jo May y  liomay@phonecoop.coop £50

Women'’s Euro-Arabian N Pole ExpelMisba Khan y kmisba@yahoo.co.uk £75

MadEnglishwoman, Three Dogs andGinny Davis y ginnydavis2860@gmail.com £70

Looking Good with Colour Sue Burton y info@colourstyleanalysis.com £40

Never too old to be an entrpreneur |Lynda Johnson, Roz Ebbetts,|ly |y info@pinniesandpearls-teaparties.co.uk £50

The Stray Ferret Tamsin O'Brien y tamsin@thestrayferret.co.uk

Pop singer guitarist Phil Rylance y |philrylance43@gmail.com

Walk in the West End of London  |Howard Slater y howardslater@rocketmail.com

The Accidental Fundraiser Krystyna Gadd y krystyna.gadd@yahoo.co.uk

My Canal Mania Geoff Lambert y geoff.lambert2@ntiworld.com donation

Cambridge's hidden secrets Murray Jacobs y murrayjacobs@hotmail.com https://youtu.be/1TKURCSXTYnw

Nepal (various) Nick Morrice y Iy nickmorrice@gmail.com

Looking Good with Colour Sue Burton Y |Y 07773 027243 http://www.colourstyleanalysis.com

Stylish Scarves & Sarongs Sue Burton y |y info@colourstyleanalysis.com http://www.colourstyleanalysis.com

Fountains Abbey, Studley Rpyal Mike Bevington y y thebevsm29c17@btinternet.com donation

Swan rescue Dan Sidley y y info@ysrh.org.uk donation  |01757 544554 www.ysrh.org.uk

Daytones Barbershop Harmony Allan Hain Y allanjud@talktalk.net 01423 870771

Gardens and gardening Peter Mathers Y |Y peter.mathers.speaker@gmail.com https:/petermathers.weebly.com

Visits to pubs/restaurants Malcolm Warne y malcolm.warne@btinternet.com £40.00|Talk "The curse of the sticky toffee pudding"
Restoration Sharow church bells  |Bridget Taylor-Connor y bellringing@sharow.church no charge |Donation to Sharow Bells Restoration Fund tel: 07752 981346
Riding for the Disabled Jacquie Warner y jacquie.warner@btinternet.com no charge  |Talks about Richmond Riding for the Disabled
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Fashion - underwear Donna Rose y donna.rose@rigbyandpeller.com no charge |Heritage talk in the boutique, fizz & nibbles

SOCIAL ISSUES

Plastic pollution Jo Moseley y joannemoseley@btinternet.com

Unseen Clare Mills y c.mills@unseenuk.org £ 7000

Cyber Security Liam Carter free |Liam.Carter@northyorkshire.pnn.police.uf free

Wills Clare Shuttleworth-Richardson y clare.sr@squiggleconsult.co.uk

Wills, Trusts, LPAs Marcos Kallou y marcoskallou@priorknowledge.co.uk free 01756 235253 office in Skipton

Estate Planning Cath Silvertime Legal y |y cath@silvertimelegal.co.uk free

Fundraising for local charity Rob Davies y robdavies@ryedalespecialfamilies.org.uk | small donatijcycled Lands End to John O'Groats

Access for Everyone Julie Chapman y julie_chapman11@outlook.com £30 + mileadto raise profile of the natural world www.julieamanda.co.uk

Paws Protect Vic Harbrecht-Parker y vic.harbrecht-parker@cats.org.uk no charge |pet fostering service for those fleeing domestic abuse

SASH - safe and sound homes Aimee Harding y |y fundraising@sash-uk.org.uk no charge Jworks with vulnerable young people facing homelessness

Tax, care and The New Guy! Silvertime Legal y bookings@silvertimetalks.co.uk no charge

AbilityNet's IT Can Help Service Dave Power y v.nyorks@abilitynet.org.uk no charge |but would welcome a donation to the charity

Martin House Children's Hospice ~ |Rebecca Taylor y y rebecca.taylor@martinhouse.org.uk no charge |A donation to Martin House would be welcome

The Farewells - Funerals Victoria Wells y |y victoria@farewells.uk no charge |Contemporary life affirming funerals

Estate Planning Sanah Silvertime Legal sanah@silvertimelegal.co.uk no charge |Wills/inheritance tax/LPA/sideways inheritance 0800 9804562

Estate Planning Ben Ashenden y gazala@bpaassociatesltd.com no charge |inheritance tax/LPA/sideways inheritance

Hearing Dogs for Deaf People Martin Peagam y martin.peagam@hearingdogs.org.uk £50 donation Jvisit by speaker and dog

Estate Planning Jane Hudson y jane.hudson@coop.co.uk free inc trusts, care fees, estate planning

Domestic Abuse Ally Garbutt y 07506 422774/allygarbutt.com £100 A writer who has written biography about domestic abuse
y

FLOWERS AND GARDENING

Plantswoman Sara Hopps y sarahhopps17@gmail.com £90 40p pm]Gives talks and sells her produce and gives advice

Make it Wild Helen Neave y y  |helen@makeitwild.co.uk £ 50.00 |Rewilding land

Hedgehog rescue Paula Baker y suffolkprickleshedgehogrescue@gmail.cof £  50.00

Encouraging Nature into your gardefHelen Neave y y  |helen@makeitwild.co.uk £ 50.00 |Rewilding your garden

Easy gardening Martin Fish y |y jill@martinfish.com £ 80.00

All About Tulips Geraldine Primarolo y geraldinesgardens@yahoo.co.uk £48.00|classification/cultivation 07769 906136

Flourish & Forage Debs Boulton y 07545 867022 £65.00]flower arranging/environmentally friendly

Hedgehog rescue Jacqui Morrell y morrelljac@aol.com £30-£40  |talks on hedgehog rescue

CRAFT
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Workshops Rachel Hutton y y rayepoole@yahoo.co.uk Different workshops

Art Lynn Ward lynnward17@gmail.com Creative drawing

Embroidery Zara Day y zara@zaradayembroidery.com £ 150.00 Jtalk demo and will provide template

Basic macrame knots Judith Stansfield y judstass@gmail.com £ 30.00 |talk demo expenses only for NYF

Macrame plantholder Judith Stansfield y ly judstass@gmail.com £ 30.00 |talk demo expenses only for NYF

Make a hedgehog Caroline Dobinson y caroldobinson713@btinternet.com £ 2500

Various crafts Felicity Jennings y felicityjennings863@gmail.com £ 40.00 |wide range of craft demos

Bobbin knitting Jan Bell y yarkerbank@btinternet.com £ 40.00

Art session Stephen Waterhouse y stephen@stephenwaterhouse.com £ 60.00

Paper beadwork Karen Kaye y |utterlykaren@gmail.com £  45.00 Jwww.facebook.com/utterlyunique

My Life as an lllustrator and Designd‘Alison Gardiner- y |alison@alisongardiner.co.uk £ 3000

Creative art_-upcycling Allish Henderson y___[flounderingfish@googlemail.com www.ailishhenderson.com

Backstage and Beyond Zoe Phillips Y y bydeckleandhide@gmail.com

Crepe Paper Flowers Sally Howarth Vi slhowarth@btinternet.com

Felt maker Fiona Marston Vi fionamarstonartisan@gmail.com 01429891534/07940472569

Willow Weaver Christine Burdin y christineburdin@art-room.co.uk £75[if 10 people make a willow item the talk is free - 07761 003127
All Buttoned Up Michelle Horton y y michellehorton@live.com part 1 - up to 19th century, part 2 bringing history up to date
Yorkshire Edible Flowers Martin Lamb y martin@yorkshireedibleflowers.com £75|details may change if tasting required
Painting Les Darlow y lesdarlow@sky.com on request |painting demonstrations

The Art of Millinery Sherry Richardson y sherry@nhatsbysherry.co.uk £80]plus travel from S73. Impact of hats in history, creations
COOKING

East meets West Perveen Ahmad y  |perveen.ahmad786@googlemail.com £  35.00 |Talk demo on S Asian culture and food
Brush Embroidery Judy Banks y  |iudyb@blueyonder.co.uk £ 60.00

Various cooking Elizabeth Fawcett y info@humblepieyorkshire.co.uk £ 50.00

Chocolatier Jane Napper y simplychocolatewhitstable@gmail.com | £  45.00

Baking Mike Armstrong y n bakery11@hotmail.co.uk 6 bake seasonal demonstration - £80 charge
PRACTICAL SKILLS

Kwik Fit Car Care Evenings John Larty y John.Larty@kwik-fit.com no charge |talk/demo/refreshments at Kwik Fit
ANIMALS

Hedgehog Rescue Emma Brown y talks@pricklesandpaws.org small donation from community groups
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Bush Flying to the Okavango Delta |Noel Evans y |n  [noelevans83@gmail.com £40]travel expenses charged for long distances only 07988 710934
Calendar Boy John Stirling y n johnstirling3@outlook.com £75|no travel expenses
Bundu Buch Trilogy of books Allan Low y vy allan.low@shambatrust.org no charge |orphans who are AIDS survivors in Swaziland
Samantha Giles author/actress Samantha Giles y LizHowarthPA@hotmail.com £150]Actress from Emmerdale, 45p per mile charged
Henshaws College Flora Simpson y y flora.simpson@henshaws.org.uk no charge |Inspiring Stories from Henshaws' students
Wharfe Valley Rapeseed QOil Sallyann Kirby y oils@wharfevalley.co.uk contact Ruth donation to charity - oils/dressings
Entertaining Talks, eg 'Behind the Bathroom Door - a look at
Entertaining talks with props Liza Jones n |y [info@abucon.co.uk £60 to charity [hygiene", talks about hobbies
Auctioneer & TV presenter - will value items from meeting at a
Talks on antiques Caroline Hawley y |y |info@hawleys.info £250|reduced cost
Rhythm & Rhyme Mike Smith y |n  [mikesmith@mypostoffice.co.uk £1 pp min £40 |Entertaining rhythm and rhyme www.mikesmithuk.com
Life of a Film Extra David Grant y |y [davidh.grant@icloud.com £50{25p per mile travel title of talk "Quirky Man Wanted"
Fair Trade Principles Diane Maguire y outreach@harrogatefairtrade.org.uk no charge but they will bring a small stall of fairtrade products
TV licence inspector/met police officer Michael Long y familylong61@gmail.com £60 local Outside 10 - 15 miles will charge travel expenses
Living & Working at Windsor Castle Steve Caldwell y s.caldwell224@btinternet.com £40 Talk + film-castle fire, raising funds for Martin House Hospice
CHARITY/CRAFT
Jennyruth Workshops Nicky Newell Y nicky@jennyruth.co.uk Talk on Workshop or hands on painting sesssion
YouTube www.youtube.com On Line courses to download/replay

Denman @ Home

www.denman.org.uk

On Line courses to download/replay
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